
The Year of the Word 

2021 

 Diocese of Menevia 
 

Saturday, January 16 

The Book of Revelation: Signs and Symbols for Understanding the Bible  

Fr. Timothy McGrath 

 

Saturday, February 20 

Creation and the Revelation of the Trinity in Genesis 

Fr. Liam Bradley 

 

Saturday, March 20  

Mary, the New Eve 

Fr. Gabriel Avbenake, OP 

 

Saturday, April 17  

Scriptural Spirituality: Prayer in the Bible and the Bible in Prayer 

Canon John Udris 

 

Saturday, May 15  

The Psalms: The Church’s Prayer Book and their place in her Liturgy 

Fr. Paul Brophy 

 

Saturday, June 19  

The Sacramental Economy in Sacred Scripture 

Fr. Robert Davies 

 

Saturday, July 17  

A Biblical Explanation of the Mass 

Fr. Michael Akpoghiran, OP 

 

Saturday, August 21  

Elijah for the 21st Century 

Fr. Jerome Ituah, OCD 

 

Friday and Saturday, September 17 and 18 

Diocesan Scripture Day/Scripture Tour and Art Exhibition 

 

Saturday, October 16  

The Role of Women in Salvation history 

Sr. Nora Ryan 

 

Saturday, November 20  

Saul and Paul: A Story of Inner Conversion 

Fr. Matthew Roche-Saunders 

 
How to Access the Online Talks 

The Talks are live-streamed on YouTube.  

To access the Talk on the day, please go to DOMSEC website www.domsec.org.uk and click “Livestream” on 

the top menu bar. 

http://www.domsec.org.uk/

